State Subsidy
Federal Subsidy
Misc Revenue
Local Allocation

Total Revenue
Budget

Budget Total - Inc/Dec
Budget (Inc/Dec %)

State Subsidy - Inc/Dec
State Subsidy (Inc/Dec %)

Local Allocation - Inc/Dec
.ocal Allocation - (Inc/Dec %,

Gardiner
Pittston
Randolph
West Gardiner

Gardiner
Pittston
Randolph

West Gardiner

1998/99

£

9,297,053.70

750,000.00

1999/00

$  9,663,670.32

$ 860,000.00
$ 5,580,029.68

2000/01

$ 10,015,502.83

$ 885,000.00
$  5,845497.17

2001/02

$ 10,497,454.79

$ 950,000.00
$  5,886,045.21

2002/03

$ 10,855,817.26

$ 960,000.00
$ 6,159,182.74

MSAD 11
Budget /Funding History

2003/04

$ 10,771,066.45

$ 1,010,000.00
$ 6,193,933.55

2004/05

$ 10,705,222.10

$ 1,185,000.00
$  6,365,277.90

2005/06

$ 11,428,829.27

$ 1,384,000.00
$ 6,399,170.73

2006/07

$ 12,546,675.59

$  1,312,306.00
$ 6,234,018.41

3/29/2019

2007/08

$ 13,110,109.51

$ 1,522,000.00
$ 6,236,390.49

2008/09

$ 12,655,488.48

$  1,219,200.00
$  7,090,981.39

$

$  5,514,946.30
$ 15,562,000.00
$ 15,562,000.00

$ 16,103,700.00
$ 16,103,700.00

$ 16,746,000.00
$ 16,746,000.00

$ 17,333,500.00
$ 17,333,500.00

$ 17,975,000.00
$ 17,975,000.00

$ 17,975,000.00
$ 17,975,000.00

$ 18,255,500.00
$ 18,255,500.00

$ 19,212,000.00
$ 19,212,000.00

$ 20,093,000.00
$ 20,093,000.00

$ 20,868,500.00
$ 20,868,500.00

$ 20,965,669.87
$ 20,965,669.87

276,386.89 541,700.00 642,300.00 587,500.00 641,500.00 0.00 280,500.00 956,500.00 881,000.00 775,500.00 97,169.87
1.81% 3.48% 3.99% 3.51% 3.70% 0.00% 1.56% 5.24% 4.59% 3.86% 0.47%
198,031.05 366,616.62 351,832.51 481,951.96 358,362.47 (84,750.81) (65,844.35) 723,607.17 1,117,846.32 563,433.92 (454,621.03)
2.18% 3.94% 3.64% 4.81% 3.41% -0.78% -0.61% 6.76% 9.78% 4.49% -3.47%
108,355.84 65,083.38 265,467.49 40,548.04 273,137.53 34,750.81 171,344.35 33,892.83 (165,152.32) 2,372.08 854,590.90
2.00% 1.18% 4.76% 0.69% 4.64% 0.56% 2.77% 0.53% -2.58% 0.04% 13.70%
Local Assessment History
1998/99 1999/00 2000/01 2001/02 2002/03 2003/04 2004/05 2005/06 2006/07 2007/08 2008/09

$ 248834377 § 252273142 $ 261878273 $§  2,606340.82 $ 2687,867.35 $ 2,641,769.99 $ 269696825 $ 271925696 $§ 2,651,87125 $ 2,613,581.16 $§  2,902,091.29
$  1,086,995.92 § 1,093,685.82 § 1,156,823.89 $§ 1,177,209.04 § 1,270,023.48 § 1,323,544.05 $ 1,377,446.14 $ 1,387,856.07 $§ 1,353,385.83 $ 1,351,903.86 $ 1,540,916.55
$ 67227195 $  673,509.58 $ 70438241 $  709,857.05 $ 72801540 §  709,63499 §  698007.51 §  (91,123.84 $§ 65141977 $ 65841958 $  749,957.22
$ 126733466 § 129010286 $ 136550814 $ 1,392,63830 $ 147327651 $ 1,518984.51 $ 1,591,956.00 $ 1,600,933.86 $ 1,577,341.56 $ 1,612,48589 § 1,898,016.33
$ 551494630 § 5,580,029.68 § 5,845497.17 § 5,886,045.21 § 6,159,182.74 §  6,193,933.54 § 6,365,277.90 § 6,399,170.73 $§  6,234,01841 § 6,236,390.49 §  7,090,981.39
(5,175.75) 34,387.65 96,051.31 (12,441.91) 81,526.53 (46,097.36) 55,198.26 22,288.71 (67,385.71) (38,290.09) 288,510.13
-0.21% 1.38% 3.81% -0.48% 3.13% -1.72% 2.09% 0.83% -2.48% -1.44% 11.04%

34,332.76 6,689.90 63,138.07 20,385.15 92,814.44 53,520.57 53,902.09 10,409.93 (34,470.24) (1,481.97) 189,012.69
3.26% 0.62% 5.77% 1.76% 7.88% 4.21% 4.07% 0.76% -2.48% -0.11% 13.98%

24,021.75 1,237.63 30,872.83 5,474.64 18,158.35 (18,380.41) (10,727.48) (7,783.67) (39,704.07) 6,999.81 91,537.64
3.71% 0.18% 4.58% 0.78% 2.56% -2.52% -1.51% -1.11% -5.74% 1.07% 13.90%
55,177.08 22,768.20 75,405.28 27,130.16 80,638.21 45,708.00 72,971.49 8,077.86 (23,592.30) 35,144.33 285,530.44
4.55% 1.80% 5.84% 1.99% 5.79% 3.10% 4.80% 0.56% -1.47% 2.23% 17.71%

2.00% 1.18% 4.76% 0.69% 4.64% 0.56% 2.77% 0.53% -2.58% 0.04% 1 13.70%



State Subsidy
Federal Subsidy
Misc Revenue
Local Allocation

Total Revenue
Budget

Budget Total - Inc/Dec
Budget (Inc/Dec %)

State Subsidy - Inc/Dec
State Subsidy (Inc/Dec %)

Local Allocation - Inc/Dec
.ocal Allocation - (Inc/Dec %,

Gardiner
Pittston
Randolph
West Gardiner

Gardiner
Pittston
Randolph

West Gardiner

MSAD 11

Budget /Funding History

3/29/2019

2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

$ 12,503,340.31 § 12,071,029.83 § 12,284,990.47 § 12,173,464.43 § 11,999,38536 § 12,408,288.50 $ 12,127,463.83 § 12,712,568.00 § 12,815,801.17 § 13,735,772.67

$ 305,514.00 $ 450,365.30 § 230,000.00 $ - $ -
$  1,125,550.00 $§ 1,275,980.00 § 1,229,034.69 $ 1,161,286.50 § 1,360,032.00 § 1,269,727.25 § 1,638,365.00 $ 1,599,788.00 § 1,929,240.00 $ 1,660,828.74
$§ 7,191,03425 § 7,515,604.89 § 8,165,604.89 $§ 8,067,994.53 § 8,343,232.04 § 8,744,98425 § 9,225854.51 § 9,591,644.00 § 9,924259.63 § 9,402,674.09
$ 21,125,438.56 $ 21,312,980.02 $ 21,909,630.05 $ 21,402,745.46 $ 21,702,650.00 $ 22,423,000.00 $ 22,991,683.34 $ 23,904,000.00 $ 24,669,300.80 $ 24,799,275.50
$ 21,125438.56 $ 21,312,980.02 $ 21,909,630.05 $ 21,402,745.46 $ 21,477,000.00 $ 22,423,000.00 $ 22,771,000.00 $ 23,904,000.00 $ 24,055,000.00 $ 24,772,700.00
159,768.69 187,541.46 596,650.03 (506,884.59) 74,254.54 946,000.00 348,000.00 1,133,000.00 151,000.00 717,700.00
0.76% 0.89% 2.80% -2.31% 0.35% 4.40% 1.55% 4.98% 0.63% 2.98%
(152,148.17) (432,310.48) 213,960.64 (111,526.04) (174,079.07) 408,903.14 (280,824.67) 585,104.17 103,233.17 919,971.50
-1.20% -3.46% 1.77% -0.91% -1.43% 3.41% -2.26% 4.82% 0.81% 7.18%
100,052.86 324,570.64 650,000.00 (97,610.36) 275,238.11 401,751.61 480,870.26 365,789.49 332,615.63 (521,585.54)
1.41% 4.51% 8.65% -1.20% 3.41% 4.82% 5.50% 3.96% 3.47% -5.26%

Local Assessment History
2009/10 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19

$  3,001,73674 $ 3,098,53515 § 326650923 $ 3,158,790.88 $ 3,156211.82 $ 3,303,328.88 $ 348747891 $ 3,629,699.80 § 373583761 $ 3,510,678.39
$  1,496,843.46 § 1,542,723.46 $§ 1,765331.52 $§ 1,760,035.24 § 1,788,165.69 § 1,865374.69 $ 1,949,894.56 $ 2,007,373.19 § 2,089,913.37 $ 2,018,573.74
$  736770.67 $  750,251.67 $  778,652.41 $ 80128841 $§  870,742.87 $  899,884.17 $ 94341870 $  968,892.12 $ 98502295 $§  901,419.09
$ 1955068339 § 212409489 § 235511173 $ 2,347,880.01 $ 252811226 $ 2,676396.52 $ 2,84506234 $ 298567919 $§ 311348570 $  2972,002.87
$  7,191,03426 $ 7,515,605.17 § 8,165604.80 $§ 8067,09453 $ 8343232.64 $ 874498426 $ 922585451 $ 9,591,644.39 § 9924259.63 $  9,402,674.09
99,645.45 96,798.41 167,974.08 (107,718.35) (2,579.06) 147,117.06 184,150.03 142,220.98 106,137.72 (225,159.22)
3.43% 3.22% 5.42% -3.30% -0.08% 4.66% 5.57% 4.08% 2.92% -6.03%
(44,073.09) 45,880.00 222,608.06 (5,296.28) 28,130.46 77,209.00 84,519.87 57,478.63 82,540.18 (71,339.63)
-2.86% 3.07% 14.43% -0.30% 1.60% 4.32% 4.53% 2.95% 4.11% -3.41%
(13,186.55) 13,481.00 28,400.74 22,636.00 69,454.46 29,141.30 43,534.53 2547342 16,130.83 (83,603.86)
-1.76% 1.83% 3.79% 2.91% 8.67% 3.35% 4.84% 2.70% 1.66% -8.49%
57,667.06 168,411.50 231,016.84 (7,231.72) 180,232.25 148,284.26 168,665.82 140,616.85 127,806.51 (141,482.83)
3.04% 8.61% 10.88% -0.31% 7.68% 5.87% 6.30% 4.94% 4.28% -4.54%
1.41% 4.51% 8.65% -1.20% 3.41% 4.82% 5.50% 3.96% 3.47% -5.26%

Average

Increase

442,419.48
2.31%

227,535.47
2.14%

182,417.96
2.63%

Average

Increase

43,261.54
1.51%
45,134.36
3.22%
12,188.88
1.72%
81,833.19
4.41%

5 3.01%



	Funding History

